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Classement de l'étape - Stage classification Classement général - General classification
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Nom Prénom 
Last name First name 

Dos. 
Bib 

33km 67.6 - Aulnay la Riviere (1)
435
923
56

2
14

1
112

km 74.4 - Estouy (1) 85

425
833
262
721
76

km 84.1 - Aulnay la Riviere (2) 1

135

353

842

21

5

km 90.8 - Estouy (2) 52

5

3

2

1

km 100.6 - Aulnay la Riviere (3)

5

3

2

1

km 107.3 - Estouy (3)

5

3

2

1

Nat. Nom Prénom 
Last name First name 

25

19CROCHARD Axel
12PIERRAT Julien
12

LEBRETON Pierre
10

BRULEZ Migéle
8

4

3CROCHARD Axel
3PIERRAT Julien
3LEBRETON Pierre
2MUYS Ayton
2

1

1CROCHARD Axel

1PIERRAT Julien

1LEBRETON Pierre

1HOLVET Louis

1

1

CROCHARD Axel

PIERRAT Julien

LEBRETON Pierre

MUYS Ayton

CROCHARD Axel

CAMPISTROUS Romain

KOWALSKI Dylan

GABORIAUD Guillaume

MUYS Ayton

CAMPISTROUS Romain

DUGUENET Stéphane

PLESSIS Baptiste

Equipe 
Team 

N° licence UCI 
UCI Code 

CROCHARD Axel

CAMPISTROUS RomainFRA
MUYS AytonFRA
PIERRAT Julien

FRA
KOWALSKI Dylan

BEL
LEBRETON Pierre

RONDEAU Fabien

MAURELET FlavienFRA
LEBOUCHER AdrienFRA
MAISON MathieuFRA
BARROSO RomainBEL
DUGUENET Stéphane

NACHTERGAELE Niels

CARPENTIER AdrienFRA

GABORIAUD GuillaumeFRA

PLESSIS BaptisteFRA

HOLVET LouisBEL

BRULEZ Migéle

ROGER Maxime

FRA

FRA

FRA

BEL

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

BEL

FRA

FRA

FRA

Pts Equipe 
Team 

FRA19950105

FRA19920716
OCC

BEL19971121
IMM

FRA19910319
PAV

FRA19940126
ATO

FRA19900330

FRA19970103

FRA19910316OCC
FRA19951026IMM
FRA19940316PAV
FRA19930118RAC
FRA19911113

BEL19861227

FRA19960318OCC

FRA19921222IMM

FRA19941029PAV
BEL19930309ATO
BEL19970919

FRA19951101

OCC

IMM

PAV

RAC

OCC

BLA

ROU

OCC

RAC

BLA

CHA

NAN

Bon. Pts

OCC

BLA

RAC

IMM

ROU

PAV

NAN

BLA

NAN

VSC

CHA

CHA

ATO

ROU

OCC

NAN

ATO

ATO

IMM
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